
Watchung Cooperative Preschool
24 North Fullerton Avenue, Montclair, NJ 07042

973-783-4535
www.watchungco-op.org

WATCHUNG CO-OP TUITION, FEES, & PAYMENT SCHEDULE—2024-2025

 Age  Class  Times  Tuition

2.5 to
3

Creative Play AM*

2 Days
3 Days
4 Days
5 Days

Creative Play Full Days

3 Days
4 Days
5 Days

AM
9:00 AM – 12:30 PM (Co-op Duties Required
9am-12:45)

Full Day
9:00 AM – 2:45 PM (Co-op Duties Required
9am-12:45pm)

$4,610
$6,332
$7,539
$8,579

$9,450
$11,797
$13,776

3 to 5 Discovery/Pre-Kindergarten
(DPK)

3 Sessions (AM or PM)
4 Sessions (AM or PM)
5 Sessions (AM or PM)
6 Sessions or 3 Full Days
7 Sessions (AM or PM)
8 Sessions or 4 Full Days
9 Sessions (AM or PM)
10 Sessions or 5 Full Days

AM
9:00 AM – 12:30 PM (Co-op Duties Required
9am-12:45)

Full Day
9:00 AM – 2:45 PM (Co-op Duties Required
9am-12:45pm)

$6,552
$7,644
$8,684
$9,282
$9,881
$10,815
$11,246
$11,792

2.5 to
5

Aftercare

3 Days
4 Days
5 Days

2:45 PM-4:00 PM (No Co-oping Duties)
$2887
$3850
$4809

Notes:
● Registration fees, deposits, and tuition are non-refundable.
● A 10% discount will apply for families with more than one child enrolled at the Co-op. The discount will be applied to

the lowest tuition class.
● For children entering the Co-op after the first day of school, tuition will be prorated accordingly.
● A late fee of $30 will be charged when tuition is received more than 10 days past the due date.
● A 30 minute lunch has been added into our Creative Program extending our day to 12:30 for all students.
● Fees associated with field trips entail an extra nominal cost, and are payable before the trip. Note that field trips may

alter the school-day schedule.
● If you have any questions about your tuition, please contact Marisa Musico at marisa.musico@watchungco-op.org. If

you have questions about registration please contact Aryn Balbin at aryn.balbin@watchungco-op.org and Jenn
Prochilo at jenn.prochilo@watchungco-op.org

Page 1 of 3
12/02/2023

mailto:marisa.musico@watchungco-op.org
mailto:aryn.balbin@watchungco-op.org
mailto:jenn.prochilo@watchungco-op.org


www.watchungco-op.org

LUNCH AT THE CO-OP
Lunch Program 12:00 PM – 12:30 PM DPK and Creative

Lunch is included in all of our DPK and Creative classes. Parents pack a lunch daily for their child. A Pizza and
Bagel lunch, on Tuesdays and Thursdays, are optional to buy into twice a year. Signups typically happened
towards the beginning of September. Anyone starting after school is in session can be added to these lunch
orders.

Payment Schedule

 
 Class

Deposit Due
Upon

Enrollment*

2nd Payment
11/1/2024

3rd Payment
2/1/2025

4th Payment
4/1/2025

Creative Play 2 Am Sessions $1252.50 $1152.50 $1152.50 $1152.50

Creative Play 3 Am Sessions $1683.00 $1583.00 $1583.00 $1583.00

Creative Play 4 Am Sessions $1984.75 $1884.75 $1884.75 $1884.75

Creative Play 5 Am Sessions $2244.75 $2144.75 $2144.75 $2144.75

Creative Play 3 Full Days $2462.50 $2362.50 $2362.50 $2362.50

Creative Play 4 Full Days $3049.25 $2949.25 $2949.25 $2949.25

Creative Play 5 Full Days $3544.00 $3444.00 $3444.00 $3444.00

DPK 3 Sessions $1738.00 $1638.00 $1638.00 $1638.00

DPK 4 Sessions $2011.00 $1911.00 $1911.00 $1911.00

DPK 5 Sessions $2271.00 $2171.00 $2171.00 $2171.00

DPK 6 Sessions/3 Full Days $2420.50 $2320.50 $2320.50 $2320.50

DPK 7 Sessions $2570.25 $2470.25 $2470.25 $2470.25

DPK 8 Sessions/4 Full Days $2803.75 $2703.75 $2703.75 $2703.75

DPK 9 Sessions $2911.50 $2811.50 $2811.50 $2811.50

DPK 10 Sessions/5 Full Days $3048.00 $2948.00 $2948.00 $2948.00

Page 2 of 3
12/02/2023



www.watchungco-op.org

Aftercare Tuition Schedule

 
 Class

Deposit Due Upon
Enrollment*

2nd Payment
11/1/2024

3rd Payment
2/1/2025

4th Payment
4/1/2025

3 Days 2:45-4:00 $721.75 $721.75 $721.75 $721.75

4 Days 2:45-4:00 $962.50 $962.50 $962.50 $962.50

5 Days 2:45-4:00 $1202.25 $1202.25 $1202.25 $1202.25

Notes:
*The nonrefundable enrollment deposit is the 1st tuition payment plus a $100 registration fee. Note that if you are enrolling a
second child, the registration fee for that child is $50. Once your enrollment has been confirmed you will receive an invoice
from our Treasurer via Zelle. If you would prefer to pay a different way please contact: Marisa Musico at
marisa.musico@watchungco-op.org

Page 3 of 3
12/02/2023

mailto:marisa.musico@watchungco-op.org

