

Watchung Cooperative Preschool

24 North Fullerton Avenue, Montclair, NJ 07042 973-783-4535

www.watchungco-op.org

WATCHUNG CO-OP TUITION, FEES, & PAYMENT SCHEDULE—2024-2025

Age	Class	Times	Tuition
2.5 to 3	Creative Play AM*		
	2 Days 3 Days 4 Days 5 Days Creative Play Full Days	AM 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM (Co-op Duties Required 9am-12:45) Full Day 9:00 AM – 2:45 PM (Co-op Duties Required 9am-12:45pm)	\$4,610 \$6,332 \$7,539 \$8,579
	3 Days 4 Days 5 Days	Cam 12.10pm)	\$9,450 \$11,797 \$13,776
3 to 5	Discovery/Pre-Kindergarten (DPK)		
	3 Sessions (AM or PM) 4 Sessions (AM or PM) 5 Sessions (AM or PM) 6 Sessions or 3 Full Days 7 Sessions (AM or PM) 8 Sessions or 4 Full Days 9 Sessions (AM or PM) 10 Sessions or 5 Full Days	AM 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM (Co-op Duties Required 9am-12:45) Full Day 9:00 AM – 2:45 PM (Co-op Duties Required 9am-12:45pm)	\$6,552 \$7,644 \$8,684 \$9,282 \$9,881 \$10,815 \$11,246 \$11,792
2.5 to 5	Aftercare 3 Days 4 Days 5 Days	2:45 PM-4:00 PM (No Co-oping Duties)	\$2887 \$3850 \$4809

Notes:

- Registration fees, deposits, and tuition are **non-refundable**.
- A 10% discount will apply for families with more than one child enrolled at the Co-op. The discount will be applied to
 the lowest tuition class.
- For children entering the Co-op after the first day of school, tuition will be prorated accordingly.
- A late fee of \$30 will be charged when tuition is received more than 10 days past the due date.
- A 30 minute lunch has been added into our Creative Program extending our day to 12:30 for all students.
- Fees associated with field trips entail an extra nominal cost, and are payable before the trip. Note that field trips may alter the school-day schedule.
- If you have any questions about your tuition, please contact Marisa Musico at marisa.musico@watchungco-op.org. If you have questions about registration please contact Aryn Balbin at aryn.balbin@watchungco-op.org and Jenn Prochilo at jenn.prochilo@watchungco-op.org



www.watchungco-op.org

LUNCH AT THE CO-OP

Lunch Program 12:00 PM - 12:30 PM DPK and Creative

Lunch is included in all of our DPK and Creative classes. Parents pack a lunch daily for their child. A Pizza and Bagel lunch, on Tuesdays and Thursdays, are optional to buy into twice a year. Signups typically happened towards the beginning of September. Anyone starting after school is in session can be added to these lunch orders.

Payment Schedule

Class	Deposit Due Upon Enrollment*	2nd Payment 11/1/2024	3rd Payment 2/1/2025	4th Payment 4/1/2025
Creative Play 2 Am Sessions	\$1252.50	\$1152.50	\$1152.50	\$1152.50
Creative Play 3 Am Sessions	\$1683.00	\$1583.00	\$1583.00	\$1583.00
Creative Play 4 Am Sessions	\$1984.75	\$1884.75	\$1884.75	\$1884.75
Creative Play 5 Am Sessions	\$2244.75	\$2144.75	\$2144.75	\$2144.75
Creative Play 3 Full Days	\$2462.50	\$2362.50	\$2362.50	\$2362.50
Creative Play 4 Full Days	\$3049.25	\$2949.25	\$2949.25	\$2949.25
Creative Play 5 Full Days	\$3544.00	\$3444.00	\$3444.00	\$3444.00
DPK 3 Sessions	\$1738.00	\$1638.00	\$1638.00	\$1638.00
DPK 4 Sessions	\$2011.00	\$1911.00	\$1911.00	\$1911.00
DPK 5 Sessions	\$2271.00	\$2171.00	\$2171.00	\$2171.00
DPK 6 Sessions/3 Full Days	\$2420.50	\$2320.50	\$2320.50	\$2320.50
DPK 7 Sessions	\$2570.25	\$2470.25	\$2470.25	\$2470.25
DPK 8 Sessions/4 Full Days	\$2803.75	\$2703.75	\$2703.75	\$2703.75
DPK 9 Sessions	\$2911.50	\$2811.50	\$2811.50	\$2811.50
DPK 10 Sessions/5 Full Days	\$3048.00	\$2948.00	\$2948.00	\$2948.00



www.watchungco-op.org

Aftercare Tuition Schedule

Class	Deposit Due Upon Enrollment*	2nd Payment 11/1/2024	3rd Payment 2/1/2025	4th Payment 4/1/2025
3 Days 2:45-4:00	\$721.75	\$721.75	\$721.75	\$721.75
4 Days 2:45-4:00	\$962.50	\$962.50	\$962.50	\$962.50
5 Days 2:45-4:00	\$1202.25	\$1202.25	\$1202.25	\$1202.25

Notes:

^{*}The **nonrefundable enrollment deposit** is the 1st tuition payment plus a \$100 registration fee. Note that if you are enrolling a second child, the registration fee for that child is \$50. Once your enrollment has been confirmed you will receive an invoice from our Treasurer via Zelle. If you would prefer to pay a different way please contact: **Marisa Musico** at marisa.musico@watchungco-op.org